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2025 SCHEDULE OF FEES AND CHARGES 

 
Enrolment and Annual Fees 

 
Fee Amount Preschool and Kindergarten Programs 

 

Placement Fee 

 

$1,600 per child 
per family 

Payable once on acceptance of offer of enrolment (this is credited 
to the first term’s fees on commencement – refer to clause 3.2 in the 
enrolment agreement for full conditions).  

Lindfield Montessori 
Society Membership 
Fee 

$50  Annually. Payable in one instalment in term one of each year, or at 
enrolment. Membership confers the right to one vote per family at 
any AGM or EGM, and to stand for election to the Parent 
Committee. 

Fundraising Levy $416 Per family per year (invoiced per term). 

 

Tuition Fees Preschool (per term) 

 
PRESCHOOL 
3 & 4 year-olds 

Full Day       
(8:30am – 3:30pm) 

Explanation  

3 days  

 

$2,675 Term Fees are billed at the start of each term.  

This cost is inclusive of the NSW Government Fee Relief Program for 
eligible children attending preschool for a minimum of 15 hours per 
week and are 3 years old on or before 21st July 2025. 
 

4 days  

 

$3,880 

5 days  $5,085 

 
Tuition Fees Kindergarten 

 
Montessori Kindergarten Per Term  Explanation  
5-6 years old 

5 days per week  

8:30am – 3:30pm 

$3,835 Children who turn 5 years old on or before 31 July 2025 
are eligible for the Montessori kindergarten program. 
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Out of School Care (OOSH) Fees 

 
Fees Per Day Explanation 
BREAKFAST CLUB 

7:30am – 8:30am 

Permanent Booking or 

Casual Booking 

 

 

$20 

$25 

Needs to be pre-booked for fixed day/s for the duration of 
the term. Breakfast is provided. Casual or permanent 
bookings are available. 

 

 
ELIGIBLE PRESCHOOL CHILDREN WILL RECEIVE A REDUCTION OF $1,086.75 PER TERM FUNDED BY THE NSW 
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION START STRONG FEE RELIEF FUNDING PROGRAM. THIS DISCOUNT HAS BEEN 

INCLUDED IN THE ABOVE FEES. 

Eligible children are those preschool children enrolled for a minimum of 600 hours per year (15 hours per week), 
are 3 years old on or before 21st July 2025, have nominated Lindfield Montessori Preschool to access fee relief and 

have completed the mandatory consent form. This does not apply to Kindergarten students.  

 
A sibling discount of 15% applies to the second child enrolled. Siblings must be enrolled concurrently to qualify for the discount. 
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